Na000008536

(Pa	equestor's Name)	
971)	squestors manie,	
(AC	idress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
<u> </u>		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		}
L		

Office Use Only



400351747844

09/09/20--01039--011 **130.00

Mar is a second



COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section		
	Division of Corporation		

Brownsville Properties, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

menondance concerning this matter to the following:

correspondence concerning this matter to the following.	
Lauren Thornton	
Name of Person	
Anderson Business Advisors	
Firm/Company	<u> </u>
3225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100	
Address	_
Las Vegas, Nevada 89121	
City/State and Zip Code	
ra@andersonadvisors.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	_
rmation concerning this matter, please call:	

For further info

auren Thornton

800

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$125.00 Filing Fee

■ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN TAMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Delaware	the adopted for the purpose of transacting business in the foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	Liability Company," "I. L.C." or "LLC.") number, if applicable)
Delaware (Jurisdiction under the law of white	th foreign limited liability company is organized)	3(FEI a	number, if applicable)
(Jurisdiction under the law of whi	th foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI :	number, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to dete	to registration) ermine penalty liability)	
3225 McLeod Drive		6. 3225 McLeod Drive	
(Street Address of Pri	neipal Office)	(Mailing	Address)
Suite 100		Suite 100	<u> </u>
Las Vegas, Nevada 8	39121 USA	Las Vegas, Nevada 8	39121 USA
	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B Anderson Registered Agents, II		
Name:	7 (Idei 30) Registered 7 (gents)		a b
onice Address	1000 North Washington Boulev	ard	**
	Sarasota	rs -1 34236	· ·
	(City)	, Florida 34236	code)
a accept the ootigations	of my position as registered agent.		
-	(Registered ager	nt's signature)	
The name, title or capac	city and address of the person(s) who	has/have authority to manage is/ar	e :
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Armando DeLeon	Organizer	Lauren Thornton
	3225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100		3225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100
	tas Vegas, Nevada 89121 USA		Las Vegas, Nevada 89121 USA
Managar	Cana Daya		
Manager	Gary Dove 3225 McLeog Drive, Suite 100		
	Las Vegas, Nevada 89121 USA		
	ary)	 -	
ice attachments II necess:	*** 3 /		having englody of records in
Attached is a certificate or cristicate or cristians of the law of	Lauren	cate is in a foreign language, a trans	slation of the certificate under
Jse attachments if necessar Attached is a certificate or risdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient to the control of the translator must be sufficient to the control of the translator must be sufficient to the control of the c	f which it is organized. (If the certific bimitted)	ld, duly authenticated by the official cate is in a foreign language, a transformation of the official transformation of the official authorized person	slation of the certificate under

Typed or printed name of signee

Lauren Thornton



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT "BROWNSVILLE PROPERTIES, LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR

REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY

AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN FILED:

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION, FILED THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D.
2020, AT 4:11 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CERTIFICATE IS THE ONLY PAPER OF RECORD, THE LIMITED LIABILITY

COMPANY IN QUESTION NOT HAVING FILED AN AMENDMENT NOR HAVING

MADE ANY CHANGE WHATSOEVER IN THE ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE AS FILED.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BROWNSVILLE PROPERTIES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203551360

Date: 08-27-20

3260130 8315 5R# 20206917089